3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

GOLD 0.76µm
2MM-R-S  -HS-00-H-TR 2MM-R-S  -HS-00-H-TB
2MM AMPMODU 2mm SERIES
R RECEPTACLE
S SINGLE ROW
XX
02 THROUGH 25
(ENTER TWO DIGITS) HS HORIZONTAL (RIGHT ANGLE) SURFACE MOUNT TECHNOLOGY
00 SURFACE MOUNT TECHNOLOGY
T TIN
F GOLD FLASH
M 15µm GOLD
H 30µm GOLD
TR TAPE AND REELING WITHOUT CAP
TB TUBE WITHOUT CAP
48 50 25 2MM-R-S25-HS-00-T-TR
46 48 24 2MM-R-S24-HS-00-T-TR
44 46 23 2MM-R-S23-HS-00-T-TR
42 44 22 2MM-R-S22-HS-00-T-TR
40 42 21 2MM-R-S21-HS-00-T-TR
38 40 20 2MM-R-S20-HS-00-T-TR
36 38 19 2MM-R-S19-HS-00-T-TR
34 36 18 2MM-R-S18-HS-00-T-TR
32 34 17 2MM-R-S17-HS-00-T-TR
30 32 16 2MM-R-S16-HS-00-T-TR
28 30 15 2MM-R-S15-HS-00-T-TR
26 28 14 2MM-R-S14-HS-00-T-TR
24 26 13 2MM-R-S13-HS-00-T-TR
22 24 12 2MM-R-S12-HS-00-T-TR
20 22 11 2MM-R-S11-HS-00-T-TR
18 20 10 2MM-R-S10-HS-00-T-TR
16 18 9 2MM-R-S09-HS-00-T-TR
14 16 8 2MM-R-S08-HS-00-T-TR
12 14 7 2MM-R-S07-HS-00-T-TR
10 12 6 2MM-R-S06-HS-00-T-TR